The FibreOptica Limited 1828 Sutter Parkway, Powell, OH, 43065, USA. www.fibreo.com, info@fibreo.com,  Tel: +1-614-798-2057
Optic Fiber Cleaning Kits
The complete solution for fiber end-face cleaning
Dirt, dust and other contaminations are the enemy of high-speed communications over optical fiber link. Maximally using
fiber resource requires all optical connections are clean and free of contaminants.
FibreOptica’s FFC-100, the reel-type optic fiber end-face cleaner with one open window designed in the way of handy
operation for all kinds of connectors (SC, SC2, FC, ST, E2000, DIN, D4, MU, LC, MT and etc), can fast and completely
remove dust, dirt and other contaminations.

for the compressed air can (note: the compressed air is not included in the package). User can purchase compressed air
locally and put inside the carrying case if needed.
Order Information
FFC-KITs – Complete package
FFC-100 – Connector Cleaner (1 open-window)
FFC-101 – Replacement tape for FFC-100
Options
FFC-APC – APC Adapter for Microscope
Key Features
• Contains everything needed to eliminate
contamination that causes trouble for fiber
connection.
• FFC-100, a Fabric Dry-cleaning without
volatile residues and harmful substances. It
is a packet-sized cleaner and the cover slide
opens leaving the clean weave ready to
clean the connector.
• Various sticks are designed to fit many
styles of connector ports.
• Also its anti-static materials can keep dust
and particles away from your connector.
• The handy fiber microscope with 200 times
image zoom and an adapter for viewing the
APC type of end-faces.
• A used fabric cartridge can be easily
deposed and replaced with a new one.
• Rugged carrying case stores and transports
all cleaning tools safely.
Complete Package (FFC-KITs)
Item # Part Number Descriptions Q’ty
1 FFC-Case Hard Carrying Case  1
2  Space reserved for FFC-APC (optional)
3 FFC-200M Fiber Microscope (200 times zoom)  1
4 FFC-125 Cleaning Stick (2.5mm)  10
5 FFC-250 Cleaning Stick (1.25mm)  10
6 FFC-100 Connector Cleaner (more than 500 wipes) 1
7  Space reserved for Compressed Air
8 FFC-LFP Lint-free Wipe 10
9 FFC-101 Replacement Tape for Connector Cleaner 2